

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11081 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	05.06.2024	<p><u>CJ & JAK, J</u></p> <p><u>W.P.No.11081 of 2024</u></p> <p>Mr. R.Thyagarajan, learned counsel representing Mr. V.Narasimha Murthy, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted a week's time to enable him to file proof of service.</p> <p>List after respondents are served.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ CJ (AAJ)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JAK, J</p> <p>KL</p>	