

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11081 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	03.07.2025	<p><u>MB,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p>Sri V.Narasimha Murthy, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.</p> <p>Sri Manav Gecil Thomas, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.1.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">The Memo of service is not satisfactory. Counsel to show that the respondent Nos.2, 3 & 4 have been served.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List this matter on 09.07.2025 as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BRMR,J</p> <p>ysk</p>	Tr. to I/O folder before corr.

--	--	--	--

