

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.11081 of 2024.**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	08.04.2026	<p data-bbox="532 554 716 583"><b><u>MB,J&amp;GPK,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="532 636 1271 758">Mr. V. Narasimha Murthy, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners. Mr. Manav Gecil Thomas, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.1.</p> <p data-bbox="532 846 1271 989">The compliance of the order passed by this Court with regard to the paper publications is placed before the Court.</p> <p data-bbox="621 1014 1190 1043">The publications were made on 02.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="621 1073 1019 1102">List this matter on 17.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1068 1209 1252 1247" style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>MB,J</b></p> <p data-bbox="1068 1346 1252 1383" style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GPK,J</b></p> <p data-bbox="532 1388 570 1417">Pvt</p>	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.