

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.11081 of 2024.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	17.04.2026	<u>MB,J&GPK,J</u> Mr. V. Narasimha Murthy, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners. Mr. Manav Gecil Thomas, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.1. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners prays for an adjournment. List this matter on 23.04.2026, as prayed for. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J gms	Transferre d to I/O folder before correction.